

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 11605 OF 2024

Satish Jagmohan KapadiaPETITIONER

V/S

Dy Chief Project Manager And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 11616 OF 2024

Meeradevi Shyamlal GuptaPETITIONER

V/S

Dy Chief Project Manager (engineering) And....RESPONDENT
Anr

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 15831 OF 2024

Ashok Shyamlal GuptaPETITIONER

V/S

Deputy Chief Project Manager And OrsRESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MANISH PITALE &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SHREERAM
VINAYAK SHIRSAT, JJ**

DATE : 26th March, 2026

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 10/04/2026. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)